First Steps Nursery

Nursery Price List September 2025

Pre School Rooms

Your child will be put onto Pre School rates the school term after their 3rd birthday (September, January and April)

Full Time

5 Days	£285.00	Per Day	£57.00
4 Days	£240.00	Per Day	£60.00
3 Days	£186.00	Per Day	£62.00
2 Days	£134.00	Per Day	£67.00
1 Day	£78.00	Per Day	£78.00
½ Day	£52.00		

3 - 4 years 30 hour places (51 weeks)

5 Days	£186.00	
4 Days	£134.00	
3 Days	£78.00	

3 - 4 years 15 hour places (51 weeks)

5 Days	£238.00	1½ days free
4 Days	£186.00	1½ days free
3 Days	£130.00	1½ days free
2 Days	Not available	

First Steps Nursery

Nursery Price List September 2025
3-4 year olds

Term Time Only Place

15 Hours free options

3 am's (7.45am – 12.45pm)		
3 pm's (1.00pm – 6.00pm)		
1 full day (8.00am – 6.00pm) + 1 half day		

30 Hours free option

3 full days (8.00am - 6.00pm)

Term Time only fees for extra sessions 15 hour funding

5 Days	£244.00	1½ days free
4 Days	£198.00	1½ days free
3 Days	£133.00	1½ days free
2 Days	Not available	

Term Time only fees for extra sessions 30 hour funding

2 Days extra	£150.00	3 days free
1 Day extra	£85.00	3 days free